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Women / XB / XB g1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kai Wiggins206
Titanium

8.300 9.300 9.1009.050 35.750
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sage Segree201
Titanium

9.000 8.700 8.6508.500 34.850
1T 4T 4 6 2 

2 

Lillie Arrowood175
Titanium

9.000 8.900 8.7508.000 34.650
1T 2T 6 3 3 

3 

Addison Byington179
Titanium

8.400 8.400 8.8008.900 34.500
3T 7 2* 2 4T

4T

Paige Kounlavong193
Titanium

8.200 8.700 8.7008.900 34.500
7 4T 2* 4T 4T

4T

Maggie Howell191
Titanium

8.400 8.600 8.7008.400 34.100
3T 6 5 4T 6 

6 

Arianna Hayes187
Titanium

8.400 8.900 8.6007.900 33.800
3T 2T 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / XB / XB g2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Hiers189
Titanium

9.500 9.100 9.3009.450 37.350
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Emma Barker177
Titanium

9.400 9.000 9.1509.400 36.950
2 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Bella Williams207
Titanium

8.700 9.000 9.3509.200 36.250
7 2T 3 1 3 

3 

Samantha Zaifert209
Titanium

9.300 8.850 8.8508.800 35.800
3 4 6 6T 4 

4 

Bri Dunphy184
Titanium

9.200 8.500 9.0508.900 35.650
4 8 5 5 5 

5 

Carson Harris186
Titanium

9.050 8.700 8.8509.000 35.600
6 6 4 6T 6 

6 

Maya Mleczko211
Titanium

9.100 8.750 8.6508.700 35.200
5 5 7 8 7 

7 

Harper Steele205
Titanium

8.500 8.550 9.2008.650 34.900
8 7 8 3 8 

8 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Titanium B 111.500 28.200 27.400 28.050 27.850
11 1 1
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